SS19-0413
PERKO, INC.
SPECIAL PURPOSE LIGHTS FOR USE ON VESSELS OF ANY LENGTH
ALL-ROUND LIGHTS
For Use On Vessels 20 Meters (65.6 ft.) to 50 Meters (164.0 ft.) in Length
SPECIAL FLASHING YELLOW BARGE LIGHT
PANAMA CANAL BLUE STEERING LIGHT
Sheet Metal—Galvanized Steel

0342004CLR bulb or 0342RS4CLR bulb
when a “Rough Service” bulb is required.
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Cat. No.            Item
0133 Flasher
1119 Cap O-Ring
0256001YLW    Lens
0347A00           Med. Prefocus Socket
1105000BLK    Cap, Retainer & O-Ring
Important Bulb Data
To comply with
Panama Canal
Requirements,
the light above
must use a PERKO
Fig. No. 0374 bulb.
Important Bulb Data
To comply with U.L. Standard 1104,
the lights listed on this page
must use one of the following bulbs:
Cast Bronze
Plain or Chrome Plated, Complete with Double Contact Electrical
Socket for 12, 24, 32 or 120V. Visibility—2 miles. Bulb included.
Required Bulbs
12V – Cat. No. 0374001CLR
24V – Cat. No. 0374002CLR
32V – Cat. No. 0374003CLR
120V – Cat. No. 0374004CLR
Description
Plain Bronze Cat. No. Chrome Plated Bronze Cat. No.
Pedestal Base       Pipe Mount Base        Pedestal Base        Pipe Mount Base
 White All-Round Light         0112A00PLB          0309A00PLB          0112A00CHR         0309A00CHR
  Red All-Round Light           0112RA0PLB          0309RA0PLB          0112RA0CHR         0309RA0CHR
 Green All-Round Light        0112GA0PLB         0309GA0PLB         0112GA0CHR         0309GA0CHR
Yellow All-Round Light       0112MA0PLB         0309MA0PLB         0112MA0CHR        0309MA0CHR
Spare Parts Ordering Information
Required Bulbs
12V – Cat. No. 0374001CLR
24V – Cat. No. 0374002CLR
32V – Cat. No. 0374003CLR
120V – Cat. No. 0374004CLR
Cat. No.            Item
0249000BLU    Lens
1119 Cap O-Ring
0134 Double Contact Socket